M - Moski - skupno

REZULTATI

Zagorje, 2.8.2025
24. Vzpon na Zasavsko Sv. goro

Uvr. St
1 83
2 262
3 274
4 204
5 210
6 390
7 292
8 344
9 296
10 208
1 213
12 269
13 278
14 323
15 203
16 293
17 75
18 220
19 318
20 206
21 190
22 215
23 229
24 260
25 309
26 259
27 10
28 445
29 298
30 209
31 199
32 256
33 282
34 273
35 267
36 79
37 8

38 266
39 257
40 279
41 284
42 211
43 41

44 212
45 216
46 194
47 214
48 271
49 448
50 276
51 200
52 291
53 299
54 264
55 288
56 283
57 275
58 196
59 255

Priimek
DOVNIK
MIKAC
PLANK
HOCEVAR
JOST
KIMOVEC
TROTOVSEK
KLOPCIC
ZAGOZEN
JANCIC
KASTELIC
OSTROZNIK
PRIJATELJ
PERCL
HABIC
VERCIC
CETINA
KRAVANJA
KOLENC
HRIBLJAN
DRNOVSEK
KIRBIS
KREFT
MEDVED
MURN
MAROT
BIZJAK
MARS
ZABJEK
JENKO
GRCAR
MAKSIMOVIC
ROBAR
KISOVEC
OCEPEK
DEBEVC
BAZIKA
OCEPEK
MANFREDO
PRIJATELJ
ROBAR
KALSEK
BUNDERSEK
KANTUZAR
KLEMENCIC
FURMAN
KASTELIC
MARS
PAPIC
PRAZNIK
GRCAR
STRUMELJ
FARKAS
NOVAK
ROZINA
ROBAR
POGRAJC
GOVEJSEK
LOZINSEK

TIMING Ljubljana

Ime Klub

Mitja SD RIKITEAM

Patrik TUS T.E.AM.

Marko KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE
Anze KK ZAPRAVLJIVCEK

Jaka KD BIKE EK HALOZE 2002
Matej

Jan

Leon MEBLOJOGI - PRO CONCRETE
Azbe FACTOR RACING

Klemen RIBNO ALPINE RESORT BLED
Aljaz MTB TRBOVLJE

Mihael

Igor POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI
Lovro KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
Bostjan DEGRE

Uros SD BAM.BI

Nejc BAM.BI

Jan KK SOCA

Damjan KD Hrastnik

Matjaz SKD SUPER POTENCIAL
Peter KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
Domen KD HRASTNIK

Ziga

Matevz KD LITIJSKI TEMPOMAT
Matic

Blaz

Klemen SK ZAGORJE

Ziga

Jure KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
Franci

Saso

Goran

Jernej POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI
Lovrenc

Zan

Marko BAM.BI team

Walter Marco

Tadej ZLATOROGI

Jan KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
Saso KD LITIJSKI TEMPOMAT
Urban

Igor KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
Marko KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
Igor KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
Jaka VIRTUSLO 4ENDURANCE
Denis

Janez B.V.G. GULC

Ales

Milivoj SD TURBO M

Marko KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
Sebastjan

Franci KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
Klemen

Leon KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
Samo

Roman

Zvone KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
Erik

Branko

Rezultat
0:31:22.1
0:32:54.0
0:33:14.1
0:33:15.8
0:33:27.7
0:33:49.0
0:33:51.0
0:34:29.2
0:34:37.4
0:35:07.5
0:35:29.7
0:36:21.1
0:36:28.9
0:36:29.0
0:36:37.9
0:37:30.4
0:37:34.0
0:37:40.1
0:37:54.1
0:38:25.1
0:38:42.8
0:38:52.6
0:39:20.9
0:39:21.4
0:39:43.4
0:40:08.7
0:40:17.0
0:41:06.2
0:41:09.4
0:41:20.1
0:41:59.0
0:42:21.2
0:42:55.2
0:43:36.9
0:43:51.3
0:43:57.8
0:44:40.7
0:45:18.8
0:45:52.4
0:46:10.6
0:46:46.7
0:46:48.5
0:46:56.6
0:47:07.3
0:47:19.1
0:48:44.5
0:49:01.0
0:49:32.4
0:49:48.9
0:50:26.1
0:50:29.5
0:50:54.5
0:51:36.1
0:51:39.5
0:52:20.6
0:52:30.3
0:52:47.6
0:53:05.5
0:53:59.8
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REZULTATI

Zagorje, 2.8.2025

24. Vzpon na Zasavsko Sv. goro

60 285 ROJKO Gal 0:54:48.7
61 85 DRAGAR Sebastijan 0:56:10.4
62 202 GROBLJAR Leon 0:56:23.5
63 197 GRABNAR Anton IZLAKE 0:57:17.6
64 201 GROBLJAR Brane 0:57:58.9
65 261 MIHOVILOVIC Ivan 1ZVIR VIPAVA 0:58:48.1
66 101 DRNOVSEK Bojan KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 1:00:05.4
67 104 DRNOVSEK Borut 1:01:05.7
68 265 NURKOVIC Osman 1:01:12.7
69 219 KOZELJ Franci BAM.BI team 1:03:11.2
70 303 LEBENICNIK Domen 3D Tirna 1:09:28.9
71 191 DRNOVSEK Roman KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 1:10:13.8
72 290 STRGARSEK Matej 1:11:47.4
Z - Zenske - skupno

1 294 VOLK Polona 0:42:35.0
2 195 GLAMOCAK Tajda 0:43:00.7
3 286 ROKAVEC Sara ENERGIJATEAM.COM 0:44:09.6
4 6 ARH Lucija KD LITIJSKI TEMPOMAT 0:44:49.3
5 450 KUNSTELJ Katja 0:46:45.1
6 405 MARS Katja 0:47:53.1
7 207 JANCIC Katarina KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:49:21.8
8 145 DRNOVSEK Mateja KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:50:09.6
9 297 ZIMSEK Sasa KD HRASTNIK 0:50:50.9
10 327 FACCHIN Michaela 0:54:53.3
1 280 RAVNIKAR Veronika 0:58:35.8
12 95 DRNOVSEK Anja KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:59:48.9
13 63 CEGLAR Vida BAM.BI team 1:00:27.2
M1 - Fantje do 18 let

1 269 OSTROZNIK Mihael 0:36:21.1
2 323 PERCL Lovro KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:36:29.0
3 260 MEDVED Matevz KD LITIJSKI TEMPOMAT 0:39:21.4
4 10 BIZJAK Klemen SK ZAGORJE 0:40:17.0
5 282 ROBAR Jernej POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI 0:42:55.2
6 273 KISOVEC Lovrenc 0:43:36.9
7 8 BAZIKA Walter Marco 0:44:40.7
8 257 MANFREDO Jan KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:45:52.4
9 284 ROBAR Urban 0:46:46.7
10 200 GRCAR Sebastjan 0:50:29.5
M2 - Moski 18 do 30 let

1 83 DOVNIK Mitja SD RIKITEAM 0:31:22.1
2 204 HOCEVAR Anze KK ZAPRAVLJIVCEK 0:33:15.8
3 210 JOST Jaka KD BIKE EK HALOZE 2002 0:33:27.7
4 292 TROTOVSEK Jan 0:33:51.0
5 344 KLOPCIC Leon MEBLOJOGI - PRO CONCRETE 0:34:29.2
6 296 ZAGOZEN Azbe FACTOR RACING 0:34:37.4
7 208 JANCIC Klemen RIBNO ALPINE RESORT BLED 0:35:07.5
8 213 KASTELIC Aljaz MTB TRBOVLJE 0:35:29.7
9 278 PRIJATELJ Igor POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI 0:36:28.9
10 220 KRAVANJA Jan KK SOCA 0:37:40.1
1 206 HRIBLJAN Matjaz SKD SUPER POTENCIAL 0:38:25.1
12 229 KREFT Ziga 0:39:20.9
13 267 OCEPEK Zan 0:43:51.3

TIMING Ljubljana
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REZULTATI

Zagorje, 2.8.2025

24. Vzpon na Zasavsko Sv. goro

14 264 NOVAK Leon KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:51:39.5
15 303 LEBENICNIK Domen SD Tirna 1:09:28.9
M3 - Moski 30 do 40 let

1 262 MIKAC Patrik TUS T.E.AM. 0:32:54.0
2 75 CETINA Nejc BAM.BI 0:37:34.0
3 215 KIRBIS Domen KD HRASTNIK 0:38:52.6
4 309 MURN Matic 0:39:43.4
5 259 MAROT Blaz 0:40:08.7
6 445 MARS Ziga 0:41:06.2
7 298 ZABJEK Jure KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:41:09.4
8 256 MAKSIMOVIC Goran 0:42:21.2
9 266 OCEPEK Tadej ZLATOROGI 0:45:18.8
10 41 BUNDERSEK Marko KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:46:56.6
11 216 KLEMENCIC Jaka VIRTUSLO 4ENDURANCE 0:47:19.1
12 194 FURMAN Denis 0:48:44.5
13 299 FARKAS Klemen 0:51:36.1
14 285 ROJKO Gal 0:54:48.7
15 85 DRAGAR Sebastijan 0:56:10.4
16 202 GROBLJAR Leon 0:56:23.5
M4 - Moski 40 do 50 let

1 274 PLANK Marko KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE 0:33:14.1
2 390 KIMOVEC Matej 0:33:49.0
3 318 KOLENC Damjan KD Hrastnik 0:37:54.1
4 190 DRNOVSEK Peter KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:38:42.8
5 209 JENKO Franci 0:41:20.1
6 199 GRCAR Sa$o 0:41:59.0
7 279 PRIJATELJ Saso KD LITIJSKI TEMPOMAT 0:46:10.6
8 271 MARS Ales 0:49:32.4
9 276 PRAZNIK Marko KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:50:26.1
10 291 STRUMELJ Franci KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:50:54.5
11 283 ROBAR Roman 0:52:30.3
12 191 DRNOVSEK Roman KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 1:10:13.8
13 290 STRGARSEK Matej 1:11:47.4
M5 - Moski 50 do 60 let

1 203 HABIC Bostjan DEGRE 0:36:37.9
2 293 VERCIC Uro$ SD BAM.BI 0:37:30.4
3 211 KALSEK Igor KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:46:48.5
4 212 KANTUZAR Igor KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:47:07.3
5 214 KASTELIC Janez B.V.G. GULC 0:49:01.0
6 288 ROZINA Samo 0:52:20.6
7 196 GOVEJSEK Erik 0:53:05.5
8 197 GRABNAR Anton IZLAKE 0:57:17.6
9 201 GROBLJAR Brane 0:57:58.9

M6 - Moski nad 60 let

79

448
275
255
261

a B WON =

DEBEVC
PAPIC
POGRAJC
LOZINSEK
MIHOVILOVIC

TIMING Ljubljana

Marko
Milivoj
Zvone
Branko
lvan

BAM.BI team
SD TURBO M
KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA

IZVIR VIPAVA

3

/
4

0:43:57.8
0:49:48.9
0:52:47.6
0:53:59.8
0:58:48.1
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REZULTATI

Zagorje, 2.8.2025
24. Vzpon na Zasavsko Sv. goro

6 101 DRNOVSEK Bojan KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 1:00:05.4
7 104 DRNOVSEK Borut 1:01:05.7
8 265 NURKOVIC Osman 1:01:12.7
9 219 KOZELJ Franci BAM.BI team 1:03:11.2

Z1 - Dekleta do 18 let

Z2 - Zenske 18 do 35 let

1 195 GLAMOCAK Tajda 0:43:00.7
2 286 ROKAVEC Sara ENERGIJATEAM.COM 0:44:09.6
3 6 ARH Lucija KD LITIJSKI TEMPOMAT 0:44:49.3
4 405 MARS Katja 0:47:53.1
5 207 JANCIC Katarina KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:49:21.8
6 280 RAVNIKAR Veronika 0:58:35.8
7 95 DRNOVSEK Anja KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:59:48.9

Z3 - Zenske 35 do 50 let

1 294 VOLK Polona 0:42:35.0
2 450 KUNSTELJ Katja 0:46:45.1
3 145 DRNOVSEK Mateja KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:50:09.6
4 297 ZIMSEK Sasa KD HRASTNIK 0:50:50.9

Z4 - Zenske nad 50 let

1 327 FACCHIN Michaela 0:54:53.3

2 63 CEGLAR Vida BAM.BI team 1:00:27.2

EM - Ebike - Moski

1 205 HRIBAR Anze 0:28:56.9
2 268 OJSTRSEK Jani 0:30:21.1
3 254 LESAR Urban 0:30:46.3
4 277 PRAZNIK Ziga KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:31:08.4
5 218 KOSIR Bostjan 0:32:54.4
6 263 MODJOROS Rok 0:34:00.9
7 258 MANFREDO Matjaz KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:34:46.6
8 281 REPANSEK Saso 0:54:43.7

EZ - Ebike - Zenske

1 381 DRNOVSEK ZAVSEK  Tatjana KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:34:54.2
2 287 ROME ROZINA Gordana 0:44:54.8

~
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